Fixings
48call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Wall Plugs
Wall Plugs - For securing light wall units, shelving, brackets and kitchen fittings. Suitable for solid brickwork, masonry or concrete.
Part Number Description Colour Drill Size (mm) Screw Diameter (mm)
Max Fixture
Thickness (mm)
Pack Qty
QWPR001 Wall Plugs (Box Loose) Red 5.5 - 6 3.5 - 5 5 100
QWPB001 Wall Plugs (Box Loose) Brown 7 5-6 5 100
Capping Nails
Part Number Description Nail Dimensions (mm) Washer Dimensions (mm) Pack Qty
QCAPN Capping Nails 5 x 25mm 5 Diameter X 25 Length 8 x 1 100
QCAPN30 Capping Nails 5 x 30mm 5 Diameter X 30 Length 8 x 1 100
QCAPN35 Capping Nails 5 x 35mm 5 Diameter X 35 Length 8 x 1 100
Clout Nails
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Diameter (mm) Nail Thickness (mm) Pack Qty
QCN1KG 40mm Clout Nails (1Kg Bag) 40 8.6 2.7 1
Masonry Nails
Part Number Description Length (mm) Head Diameter (mm) Nail Thickness (mm) Pack Qty
QMN30X30 Medium Duty Masonry Nails 3 x 30mm 30 6 3 100
QMN30X40 Medium Duty Masonry Nails 3 x 40mm 40 6 3 100
QMN30X50 Medium Duty Masonry Nails 3 x 50mm 50 6 3 100
QMN30X60 Medium Duty Masonry Nails 3 x 60mm 60 6 3 100
QMN30X70 Medium Duty Masonry Nails 3 x 70mm 70 6 3 100
QMN30X80 Medium Duty Masonry Nails 3 x 80mm 80 6 3 100
QMN35X35 Heavy Duty Masonry Nails 3.5 x 35mm 35 7 3.5 100
QMN35X50 Heavy Duty Masonry Nails 3.5 x 50mm 50 7 3.5 100